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Setting the Stage

All agree, thorough preparation is key to the most effective vendor negotiations

Document and 
Understand all 
Dates
• Notification
• Cancellation
• Renewal

Assemble 
Team

Understand True 
Needs with 
Usage Analytics

Research: 
Vendor, 
Market, 
Alternatives

Defined Clear 
Goals

Review Existing 
Contract Terms
• Other Contracts 

with Vendor
• Entitlement 

Changes
• Auto-Renewal
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Usage

Analytics
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Usage Analytics

Identify Features 
with Zero Usage

IAITA
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Usage Analytics

Identify Low-Usage 
Features 

IAITA
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Usage Analytics

Understand 
True Needs

• By Department

• By Location

IAITA
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Usage Analytics

Know the savings 
potential 

STOP paying for 
what you don’t use

IAITA
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Usage Analytics

Impact Analysis 
• Entitlement Changes

• Contract Consolidation

• Mergers & Acquisitions

IAITA
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Feature 
Zero Usage

% Zero 
Usage

Features 
Zero Usage 

w Cost

% w Cost w 
Zero Usage

Value Zero Usage 
w Cost

% $ Zero 
Usage w 

Cost

Biz as Usual 
Savings

% Biz as 
Usual 

37 45.1% 9 39.1% $494,797.28 45.2% $939,002.77 85.9%

Vendor
Contract 
Number

Exp Date of 
Contract

Type
Total Contract 

Value
Total Software 

Value
# of Apps

Total Max 
Avail

Total Max 
in Use

Portfolio 
Efficiency

# Apps w 
Cost

Total Max 
Avail w Cost

Total Max 
in Use w 

Cost

Portfolio 
Efficiency w 

cost

Aveva C4980846 5/31/2023 M&S $1,093,614.53 $1,093,614.53 82 4004 461 11.5% 23 1788 319 17.8%

Vendor Overview with Stats
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Vendor Overview Dashboard
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Summary of all Apps/Features

Application Name Max Available License Type License Cost Ext. Cost Expiration Date

ARMS_ID 10 Global $2,011.01 $20,110.05 2023-12-31
ASPECT-EXCHANGE 20 Global $2,138.57 $42,771.38 2023-05-31
ASPECT-PID 14 Per Project $2,401.20 $33,616.80 2023-05-31
ASPECT-PID-VISIO 14 Unlimited $0.00 $0.00 2023-05-31
AVEVA_DLS 100 Per Project $3,271.64 $327,163.50 2023-05-31
AVEVA017 4 Global $378.19 $1,512.76 2023-12-31
AVEVA201 Everything 3D 500 Global $486.24 $243,121.50 2023-05-31
AVEVA201-GATEWAY 2 Global $1,200.60 $2,401.20 2023-12-31
AVEVA206 2 Per Project $112.56 $225.11 2023-12-31
AVEVA215 2 Global $252.13 $504.25 2023-05-31
AVEVA216 6 Global $990.50 $5,942.97 2023-05-31
AVEVA230 10 Global $732.37 $7,323.66 2023-05-31
AVEVA231 299 Global $288.14 $86,155.06 2023-05-31
AVEVA232 299 Global $378.19 $113,078.51 2023-05-31
AVEVA234 24 Global $1,098.55 $26,365.18 2023-05-31
AVEVA277 70 Global $309.15 $21,640.82 2023-05-31
AVEVA297 42 Global $354.18 $14,875.43 2023-12-31
AVEVA657 10 Global $750.38 $7,503.75 2023-05-31
AVEVA658 10 NA $0.00 $0.00
AVEVA659 4 Unlimited $0.00 $0.00
CADCID 199 Unlimited $0.00 $0.00
DESI-DB-RO-ACCESS 80 NA $0.00 $0.00 2023-05-31
DESIGN-PLATFORM 136 Global $378.19 $51,433.70 2023-05-31
DESIGN-REUSE 4 Unlimited $0.00 $0.00
DESI-PIPEFAB 140 Global $216.11 $30,255.12 2023-05-31
DGN2REV 4 NA $0.00 $0.00
DIAGRAMS 34 Global $306.15 $10,409.20 2023-05-31
DWF-EXPORT 2 Global $0.00 $0.00
ELEC-CALC 16 NA $0.00 $0.00 2023-05-31
ELEC-DES 16 NA $0.00 $0.00 2023-05-31
ELEC-ENG 16 Global $1,938.97 $31,023.50 2023-05-31
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Sort by Expiration

Vendor License:Aveva- Global 
Query Period: 2022-04-01 2023-03-31

Application Name Max Available Max in Use License Type License Cost Ext. Cost Expiration Date

ASPECT-EXCHANGE 20 0 Global $2,138.57 $42,771.38 2023-05-31
ASPECT-PID 14 0 Per Project $2,401.20 $33,616.80 2023-05-31
ASPECT-PID-VISIO 14 0 Unlimited $0.00 $0.00 2023-05-31
AVEVA_DLS 100 0 Per Project $3,271.64 $327,163.50 2023-05-31
AVEVA201 Everything 3D 500 230 Global $486.24 $243,121.50 2023-05-31
AVEVA215 2 1 Global $252.13 $504.25 2023-05-31
AVEVA216 6 0 Global $990.50 $5,942.97 2023-05-31
AVEVA230 10 1 Global $732.37 $7,323.66 2023-05-31
AVEVA231 299 Global $288.14 $86,155.06 2023-05-31
AVEVA232 299 Global $378.19 $113,078.51 2023-05-31
AVEVA234 24 16 Global $1,098.55 $26,365.18 2023-05-31
AVEVA277 70 18 Global $309.15 $21,640.82 2023-05-31
AVEVA657 10 2 Global $750.38 $7,503.75 2023-05-31
DESI-DB-RO-ACCESS 80 0 NA $0.00 $0.00 2023-05-31
DESIGN-PLATFORM 136 6 Global $378.19 $51,433.70 2023-05-31
DESI-PIPEFAB 140 0 Global $216.11 $30,255.12 2023-05-31
DIAGRAMS 34 17 Global $306.15 $10,409.20 2023-05-31
ELEC-CALC 16 0 NA $0.00 $0.00 2023-05-31
ELEC-DES 16 0 NA $0.00 $0.00 2023-05-31
ELEC-ENG 16 0 Global $1,938.97 $31,023.50 2023-05-31
ELEC-WIRE 16 0 NA $0.00 $0.00 2023-05-31
ENGI-DB-RO-ACCESS 34 0 NA $0.00 $0.00 2023-05-31
GLOBAL 26 12 NA $0.00 $0.00 2023-05-31
GLOBALSAT 42 20 Global $364.68 $15,316.65 2023-05-31
INST-DES 16 2 NA $0.00 $0.00 2023-05-31
INST-ENG 16 6 NA $0.00 $0.00 2023-05-31
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Add Max in Use
Vendor License:Aveva- Global 
Query Period: 2022-04-01 2023-03-31

Application Name Max Available Max in Use License Type
License 
Cost

Ext. Cost Expiration Date

ARMS_ID 10 0 Global $2,011.01 $20,110.05 2023-12-31
ASPECT-EXCHANGE 20 0 Global $2,138.57 $42,771.38 2023-05-31
ASPECT-PID 14 0 Per Project $2,401.20 $33,616.80 2023-05-31
ASPECT-PID-VISIO 14 0 Unlimited $0.00 $0.00 2023-05-31
AVEVA_DLS 100 0 Per Project $3,271.64 $327,163.50 2023-05-31
AVEVA017 4 0 Global $378.19 $1,512.76 2023-12-31
AVEVA201 Everything 3D 500 230 Global $486.24 $243,121.50 2023-05-31
AVEVA201-GATEWAY 2 0 Global $1,200.60 $2,401.20 2023-12-31
AVEVA206 2 1 Per Project $112.56 $225.11 2023-12-31
AVEVA215 2 1 Global $252.13 $504.25 2023-05-31
AVEVA216 6 0 Global $990.50 $5,942.97 2023-05-31
AVEVA230 10 1 Global $732.37 $7,323.66 2023-05-31
AVEVA231 299 Global $288.14 $86,155.06 2023-05-31
AVEVA232 299 Global $378.19 $113,078.51 2023-05-31
AVEVA234 24 16 Global $1,098.55 $26,365.18 2023-05-31
AVEVA277 70 18 Global $309.15 $21,640.82 2023-05-31
AVEVA297 42 6 Global $354.18 $14,875.43 2023-12-31
AVEVA657 10 2 Global $750.38 $7,503.75 2023-05-31
AVEVA658 10 4 NA $0.00 $0.00
AVEVA659 4 1 Unlimited $0.00 $0.00
CADCID 199 3 Unlimited $0.00 $0.00
DESI-DB-RO-ACCESS 80 0 NA $0.00 $0.00 2023-05-31
DESIGN-PLATFORM 136 6 Global $378.19 $51,433.70 2023-05-31
DESIGN-REUSE 4 0 Unlimited $0.00 $0.00
DESI-PIPEFAB 140 0 Global $216.11 $30,255.12 2023-05-31
DGN2REV 4 0 NA $0.00 $0.00
DIAGRAMS 34 17 Global $306.15 $10,409.20 2023-05-31
DWF-EXPORT 2 0 Global $0.00 $0.00
ELEC-CALC 16 0 NA $0.00 $0.00 2023-05-31
ELEC-DES 16 0 NA $0.00 $0.00 2023-05-31
ELEC-ENG 16 0 Global $1,938.97 $31,023.50 2023-05-31
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Filter Zero Usage with Cost

Vendor License:Aveva- Global 
Query Period: 2022-04-01 2023-03-31

Application Name Max Available Max in Use License Type License Cost Ext. Cost Expiration Date

ASPECT-EXCHANGE 20 0 Global $2,138.57 $42,771.38 2023-05-31
ASPECT-PID 14 0 Per Project $2,401.20 $33,616.80 2023-05-31
AVEVA_DLS 100 0 Per Project $3,271.64 $327,163.50 2023-05-31
AVEVA216 6 0 Global $990.50 $5,942.97 2023-05-31
DESI-PIPEFAB 140 0 Global $216.11 $30,255.12 2023-05-31
ELEC-ENG 16 0 Global $1,938.97 $31,023.50 2023-05-31
ARMS_ID 10 0 Global $2,011.01 $20,110.05 2023-12-31
AVEVA017 4 0 Global $378.19 $1,512.76 2023-12-31
AVEVA201-GATEWAY 2 0 Global $1,200.60 $2,401.20 2023-12-31

totals with no usage 1853 0 $14,546.77 $494,797.28

Keep 1 Strategy

Filtered: Current Exp Date, with Cost, Zero Usage
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Business as Usual Analysis

Vendor License:Aveva- Global 
Query Period: 2022-04-01 2023-03-31

Application Name Max Available Max in Use License Type License Cost Ext. Cost Expiration Date Biz as Usual Savings

ASPECT-EXCHANGE 20 0 Global $2,138.57 $42,771.38 2023-05-31 $42,771.38
ASPECT-PID 14 0 Per Project $2,401.20 $33,616.80 2023-05-31 $33,616.80
AVEVA_DLS 100 0 Per Project $3,271.64 $327,163.50 2023-05-31 $327,163.50
AVEVA201 Everything 3D 500 230 Global $486.24 $243,121.50 2023-05-31 $131,285.61
AVEVA215 2 1 Global $252.13 $504.25 2023-05-31 $252.13
AVEVA216 6 0 Global $990.50 $5,942.97 2023-05-31 $5,942.97
AVEVA230 10 1 Global $732.37 $7,323.66 2023-05-31 $6,591.29
AVEVA231 299 Global $288.14 $86,155.06 2023-05-31 $86,155.06
AVEVA232 299 Global $378.19 $113,078.51 2023-05-31 $113,078.51
AVEVA234 24 16 Global $1,098.55 $26,365.18 2023-05-31 $8,788.39
AVEVA277 70 18 Global $309.15 $21,640.82 2023-05-31 $16,076.03
AVEVA657 10 2 Global $750.38 $7,503.75 2023-05-31 $6,003.00
DESIGN-PLATFORM 136 6 Global $378.19 $51,433.70 2023-05-31 $49,164.57
DESI-PIPEFAB 140 0 Global $216.11 $30,255.12 2023-05-31 $30,255.12
DIAGRAMS 34 17 Global $306.15 $10,409.20 2023-05-31 $5,204.60
ELEC-ENG 16 0 Global $1,938.97 $31,023.50 2023-05-31 $31,023.50
GLOBALSAT 42 20 Global $364.68 $15,316.65 2023-05-31 $8,023.01
VPD-PSI 6 1 NA $144.07 $864.43 2023-08-31 $720.36
ARMS_ID 10 0 Global $2,011.01 $20,110.05 2023-12-31 $20,110.05
AVEVA017 4 0 Global $378.19 $1,512.76 2023-12-31 $1,512.76
AVEVA201-GATEWAY 2 0 Global $1,200.60 $2,401.20 2023-12-31 $2,401.20
AVEVA206 2 1 Per Project $112.56 $225.11 2023-12-31 $112.56
AVEVA297 42 6 Global $354.18 $14,875.43 2023-12-31 $12,750.37

TOTALS: 4004 461 $1,093,614.53 $939,002.77

Filtered: Current Exp Date, with Cost
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Sorted for Further Analysis- Top Feature

Vendor License:Aveva- Global 
Query Period: 2022-04-01 2023-03-31

Application Name Max Available Max in Use License Type License Cost Ext. Cost Expiration Date Biz as Usual Savings

AVEVA_DLS 100 0 Per Project $3,271.64 $327,163.50 2023-05-31 $327,163.50
AVEVA201 Everything 3D 500 230 Global $486.24 $243,121.50 2023-05-31 $131,285.61
AVEVA232 299 Global $378.19 $113,078.51 2023-05-31 $113,078.51
AVEVA231 299 Global $288.14 $86,155.06 2023-05-31 $86,155.06
DESIGN-PLATFORM 136 6 Global $378.19 $51,433.70 2023-05-31 $49,164.57
ASPECT-EXCHANGE 20 0 Global $2,138.57 $42,771.38 2023-05-31 $42,771.38
ASPECT-PID 14 0 Per Project $2,401.20 $33,616.80 2023-05-31 $33,616.80
ELEC-ENG 16 0 Global $1,938.97 $31,023.50 2023-05-31 $31,023.50
DESI-PIPEFAB 140 0 Global $216.11 $30,255.12 2023-05-31 $30,255.12
ARMS_ID 10 0 Global $2,011.01 $20,110.05 2023-12-31 $20,110.05
AVEVA277 70 18 Global $309.15 $21,640.82 2023-05-31 $16,076.03
AVEVA297 42 6 Global $354.18 $14,875.43 2023-12-31 $12,750.37
AVEVA234 24 16 Global $1,098.55 $26,365.18 2023-05-31 $8,788.39
GLOBALSAT 42 20 Global $364.68 $15,316.65 2023-05-31 $8,023.01
AVEVA230 10 1 Global $732.37 $7,323.66 2023-05-31 $6,591.29
AVEVA657 10 2 Global $750.38 $7,503.75 2023-05-31 $6,003.00
AVEVA216 6 0 Global $990.50 $5,942.97 2023-05-31 $5,942.97
DIAGRAMS 34 17 Global $306.15 $10,409.20 2023-05-31 $5,204.60
AVEVA201-GATEWAY 2 0 Global $1,200.60 $2,401.20 2023-12-31 $2,401.20
AVEVA017 4 0 Global $378.19 $1,512.76 2023-12-31 $1,512.76
VPD-PSI 6 1 NA $144.07 $864.43 2023-08-31 $720.36
AVEVA215 2 1 Global $252.13 $504.25 2023-05-31 $252.13
AVEVA206 2 1 Per Project $112.56 $225.11 2023-12-31 $112.56



IAITAM.org| ACE 2023 | Nashville TN

License Efficiency



IAITAM.org| ACE 2023 | Nashville TN

Heat Map
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Impact Analysis

Total Value: $ 506,290.70

© 2023 Open iT, Inc. 

Report Period: from 2022-03-01 to 2023-02-27

Application Name
Cost per 

Unit (M&S)

Max 

Avail

Max in 

Use

 Savings 

Business as 

Usual 

99% Reduction  Savings 95% Reduction  Savings 

AVEVA Everything3D [AVEVA201] 1,160.00$     250 230 $23,200.00 213 37 42,920.00$     200 50 58,000.00$   

AVEVA234 243.60$       15 14 $243.60 12 3 730.80$         10 5 1,218.00$     

AVEVA657 1,873.40$     4 1 $5,620.20 0 4 7,493.60$       0 4 7,493.60$     

DESIGN-REUSE 1,061.40$     2 1 $1,061.40 0 2 2,122.80$       0 2 2,122.80$     

DIAGRAMS 365.40$       28 14 $5,115.60 13 15 5,481.00$       12 16 5,846.40$     

GLOBAL 707.60$       18 10 $5,660.80 9 9 6,368.40$       9 9 6,368.40$     

GLOBALSAT 278.40$       38 14 $6,681.60 14 24 6,681.60$       14 24 6,681.60$     

LFM300 298.70$       2 1 $298.70 1 1 298.70$         0 2 597.40$        

LFM309 342.20$       2 1 $342.20 1 1 342.20$         0 2 684.40$        

PACK-ELECTRICAL 365.40$       16 3 $4,750.20 3 13 4,750.20$       3 13 4,750.20$     

PACK-INSTRUMENTATION 365.40$       16 4 $4,384.80 4 12 4,384.80$       3 13 4,750.20$     

PDMS 957.00$       125 33 $88,044.00 32 93 89,001.00$     29 96 91,872.00$   

PDMS-CLASHMAN 208.80$       9 2 $1,461.60 2 7 1,461.60$       1 8 1,670.40$     

QUERY 139.20$       2 0 $278.40 0 2 278.40$         0 2 278.40$        

RVREAL 725.00$       2 1 $725.00 1 1 725.00$         0 2 1,450.00$     

SIM500 2,066.25$     5 1 $8,265.00 1 4 8,265.00$       1 4 8,265.00$     

SPG_PROII_SIM_Bundle 1,943.00$     5 3 $3,886.00 2 3 5,829.00$       2 3 5,829.00$     

VPD-MDS 469.80$       21 18 $1,409.40 15 6 2,818.80$       12 9 4,228.20$     

VPD-PSI 295.80$       3 1 $591.60 1 2 591.60$         1 2 591.60$        

VPE-PID 352.35$       7 1 $2,114.10 1 6 2,114.10$       1 6 2,114.10$     

164,134.20$   192,658.60$   $214,811.70

Aveva-Global

Open iT Data Open iT License Efficiency Potential Cost Savings
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License Efficiency with Percentiles

Max 95ᵗʰ 5ᵗʰ Min Max 99ᵗʰ 95ᵗʰ 50ᵗʰ 5ᵗʰ 1ˢᵗ Min

250 225 185  180 230 213 200 27 11 9 0

1) "Max In Use Nth PCTL" means that at a minimum of Nth percentile of the time, the license usage is at or below the reported value.

2) Minimum number of concurrent licenses checked out for the metered duration of time.

3) The 5th and 95th PCTL shows Percentile of the Max Available licenses.

(Feature)

AVEVA Everything3D [AVEVA201]

  Vendor License (Product):          AVEVA

  Report Period: from 2022-10-01 to 2023-04-01

Available In Use

Application Name  PCTL ³  PCTL ¹
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Distinct User by Month

Month

2022-10-01

2022-11-01

2022-12-01

2023-01-01

2023-02-01

2023-03-01

Distinct User per Month per Application Type

Presents a chart and table that shows the number of unique user per application type per month

Application Type Distinct User

AVEVA

416

437

437

460

459

453

Slight trending up
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Usage by Month

Annual Usage Overview

Presents a table view of an application’s concurrent license usage and elapsed time during a specified period of time.

Usage Report for AVEVA

Application Name Year Month Max Available Max In Use Elapsed Time

AVEVA Everything3D [AVEVA201] 2022 Oct 195 190 41,459.67

Nov 220 217 53,616.48

Dec 225 225 48,384.09

2023 Jan 250 230 51,520.76

Feb 250 225 51,064.50

Mar 230 216 54,374.93

Total 250 230 300,420.43
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License Hogs- 3 or more 
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Token

Analytics
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Token Overview
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Heat Map -Europe
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Heat Map US Central 
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Token Overview
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Usage Trends
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Drill Down Consumption
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Impact Analysis - Filter
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Collection vs Single Feature
© 2023 Open iT, Inc. 
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Collection Insights
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Days Since Last Used
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Active vs Inactive 

Potential Savings extends up to 40% 
utilizing true active usage. 
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Active vs Inactive

User was only active 31.8% of the time
Suggest end-user education

Users with Active and 

Time Year

User Id Masked

User_3216

2022

Active

420.33 h 1,321.67

Logged
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Summary

• Start early

• Analyze Usage Data

• Prepare Proposed License Position 
prior to Negotiation
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Vested 
Contracts 
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Vested Contracts – A new approach to Contracts

• The vested formal relational 
contract process establishes a 
partnership mentality between 
contracting parties by building: 
mutual trust and shared objectives. 

• It involves adopting guiding 
principles, aligning expectations 
and interests, and promoting a 
shared-value mindset as the basis 
of a vested outsourcing agreement.

IAITA

Reference: 
Wikipedia: Vested Outsourcing
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Vested Contracts – Dell and FedEx

• The 100 page very detailed Dell 
and FedEx contract from 2005 
wasn’t working for either party

• Eight years later, moved into a 
relational contract process instead: 
“What’s in it for we” partnership 
mentality.

IAITA

Reference: 
How to build better long-term strategic partnerships
by David Frydlinger, Oliver Hart, and Kate Vitasek Harward Business 
Review September–October 2019)

https://hbr.org/search?term=david%20frydlinger
https://hbr.org/search?term=oliver%20hart
https://hbr.org/search?term=kate%20vitasek
https://hbr.org/archive-toc/BR1905
https://hbr.org/archive-toc/BR1905
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Vested Contracts – Dell and FedEx

Results for Dell and FedEx

In the first two years, Dell and FedEx 
were able to reduce costs by 42%, 
scrap by 67%, and defective parts per 
million to record-low levels.

IAITA

Reference: 
How to build better long-term strategic partnerships
by David Frydlinger, Oliver Hart, and Kate Vitasek Harward Business 
Review September–October 2019)

https://hbr.org/search?term=david%20frydlinger
https://hbr.org/search?term=oliver%20hart
https://hbr.org/search?term=kate%20vitasek
https://hbr.org/archive-toc/BR1905
https://hbr.org/archive-toc/BR1905
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Agreements 
should be 

outcome focused

Focus on the 
" what"  not the 

" how" Clearly defined 
and measurable 

desired outcomes

Pricing model 
incentives should 
be optimized for 

cost/service 
tradeoffs

Governance 
should be based 
on insight rather 

than oversight

5 Rules of Vested 
Contract

Reference: Kate Vitasek, HBR: Five Rules that increase innovation and improve efficiency.

https://hbr.org/search?term=kate%20vitasek
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Customer

Case #1
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A Global Auto Manufacturing/Tech Company 

• The Service provider [Open iT] provides: 
• Management of their network license servers

• Usage statistics for analysis and cost optimization

• The Service Provider uses Open iT’s CLIMS to manage the network 
license servers

• The tool is not mentioned in the contract – no extra payment for the 
software, it is just a win-win. CLIMS makes it cheaper for the service 
provider to provide the agreed service, and all changes are documented by 
using the software. 

• What’s in the contract? It is the outcome:

• SLA for uptime and service request responses 

Customer Case#1
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Customer

Case #2
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Equinor / Halliburton

• Equinor no longer accepted the way they 
had to pay for their software.

• Negotiated a completely new model for 
paying for access to top of the art E&P 
software. 

Customer Case#2
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Equinor was paying for Maximum Concurrent Users

Forced between wasting a lot of money by buying 
enough licenses for peak season

OR

Accepting that their staff cannot use the 
application whenever they want

• They demanded a new type of contract

• Selected an agreement that better fit their usage 
pattern:

• Changing from max number of concurrent licenses to 
enterprise agreement based on daily average maximum 
concurrent users

Customer Case#2
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Benefits for Equinor (Customer)

• More applications/ technology for same cost

• No more denials of application usage

• Easier to administer new agreement

• Only pay for what is used!

• Easy to test new products from vendor

• Improved influence with vendor(s) 

Customer Case#2
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Benefits for Halliburton (Vendor)

• Got the deal!

• Enhanced customer relationship

• Locked out competition

• Increased long-term revenues

• Shortened sales cycle to pay only for 
technology used

• Enabled long-term business 
opportunities

Customer Case#2
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Visit  us at 

Booth #44

We are here!

Drawing: 
Acoustic Guitar, MegaBOOM Speaker



IAITAM.org| ACE 2023 | Nashville TN

Open iTOpeniT, Inc.openit.com


	Eistein
	Slide 1

	Linda
	Slide 2
	Slide 3: Setting the Stage
	Slide 4
	Slide 5: Usage Analytics
	Slide 6: Usage Analytics
	Slide 7: Usage Analytics
	Slide 8: Usage Analytics
	Slide 9: Usage Analytics
	Slide 10: Vendor Overview with Stats
	Slide 11: Vendor Overview Dashboard
	Slide 12: Summary of all Apps/Features
	Slide 13: Sort by Expiration
	Slide 14: Add Max in Use
	Slide 15: Filter Zero Usage with Cost
	Slide 16: Business as Usual Analysis
	Slide 17: Sorted for Further Analysis- Top Feature

	Reports
	Slide 18: License Efficiency
	Slide 19: Heat Map
	Slide 20: Impact Analysis
	Slide 21: License Efficiency with Percentiles
	Slide 22: Distinct User by Month
	Slide 23: Usage by Month
	Slide 24: License Hogs- 3 or more 

	Tokens
	Slide 25
	Slide 26: Token Overview
	Slide 27: Heat Map -Europe
	Slide 28: Heat Map US Central 
	Slide 29: Token Overview
	Slide 30: Usage Trends
	Slide 31: Drill Down Consumption
	Slide 32: Impact Analysis - Filter
	Slide 33: Collection vs Single Feature
	Slide 34: Collection Insights
	Slide 35: Days Since Last Used

	Active vs Inactive
	Slide 36: Active vs Inactive 
	Slide 37: Active vs Inactive
	Slide 38: Summary

	Vested Contracts
	Slide 39
	Slide 40: Vested Contracts – A new approach to Contracts
	Slide 41: Vested Contracts – Dell and FedEx
	Slide 42: Vested Contracts – Dell and FedEx
	Slide 43
	Slide 44
	Slide 45: A Global Auto Manufacturing/Tech Company 
	Slide 46
	Slide 47: Equinor / Halliburton
	Slide 48: Equinor was paying for Maximum Concurrent Users
	Slide 49: Benefits for Equinor (Customer)
	Slide 50: Benefits for Halliburton (Vendor)

	Invitation
	Slide 51
	Slide 52
	Slide 53


